SBB in Zahlen

(in Mio. Franken)
Betriebsertrag
Betriebsgewinn (EBIT)
Konzerngewinn
Staatsbeitrage

(in Mio. Kilometer)
Zugkilometer total
Personenverkehr Pkm
Guterverkehr tkm

2013

8319
309
238

3225

173,8
17773
12’317

2012

8169
491
423

3127

169,2
17’545
12’132

Veranderung

+1,8%
-37,0%
— 43,7 %
+3,1%

+2,7 %
+1,3%
+1,5%

Quelle: SBB / Berechnung: Guggenbdihl




